
follow us on...

We strive to offer our guests an inviting and welcoming environment
where high-quality, home-cooked meals are enjoyed for breakfast, lunch,
and dinner. We imagine a community atmosphere where all who enter as
guests find comfort & nourishment at our tables and leave as family.
We value smiles and laughter, an honest hard days’ work, fellowship
with the community, honoring our team members, and caring for our

patrons. 

GIFT 
CERTIFICATES

AVAILABLE



SOUP & SALAD
SOUP DU JOUR 
Cup
Bowl

$4.50
$5.50

FRENCH ONION
Cup
Bowl

$4.95
$6.25

CHILI
Cup $5.25
Bowl $6.25
OYSTER STEW
Bowl MKT

chicken, tuna and egg salad,
tomatoes, & croutons,

THE TRIPLE THREAT $14.95

tenders (buffalo, bbq, or regular),
romaine, cucumbers, cheddar, onion,
& croutons

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD $14.25

house salad topped with ham,
cheese, & turkey

CHEF SALAD $14.25

romaine, onion, tomato, cucumber,
carrots, croutons

HOUSE SALAD $6.25

GREEK SALAD $14.50
romaine, onion, tomato, olives, feta,
cucumbers, chicken

Dried Cranerries, Candied Walnuts,
Apples, Baby Greens, Goat Cheese,
Apple Cider Dressing

$13.50CRANBERRY APPLE SALAD

MENU
L U N C H / D I N N E R

A V A I L A B L E  A F T E R  1 1 A M
Sandwiches are available on white, wheat, or rye unless
otherwise stated, sourdough available as a substitute 

(+$0.50) Gluten Free (+1.50)
Changes to menu items may result in additional charges

COLD SANDWICHES
served w/ potato chips

B.L.T. $8.25
CHICKEN SALAD $9.95
TUNA SALAD $9.95
TURKEY $9.95
ROAST BEEF $10.95
HAM $9.95
EGG SALAD $9.95
EGG SALAD & OLIVE $10.25

CLUB SANDWICHES
served w/ lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayo 

& potato chips
TURKEY $12.95
TUNA SALAD $12.50
CHICKEN SALAD $12.50

B.L.T. $12.50

HAM $12.50
ROAST BEEF $12.95
EGG SALAD $12.50

CRAB CAKE

EXTRA CHEESE
GRILLED CHICKEN
MAHI MAHI

$1.00
$6.95

$10.95$10.95

$2.50
$8.95

BACON
SHRIMP

lettuce, tomato, onions, fried onions, pickles, sweet
peppers, hot peppers, mushrooms, bell peppers $0.50 ea

TOPPINGS & ADD-ONS
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

corned beef, swiss cheese, coleslaw,  
& thousand island dressing on rye

RACHEL $12.95

served on a brioche roll
CORNED BEEF & SWISS $12.95

broiled or fried, served w/ lettuce, tomato,
& mayo

FISH SANDWICH $10.95

grilled or fried, served w/ lettuce, tomato,
& mayo

CHICKEN BREAST $10.95

homemade crab cake, broiled or fried
CRAB CAKE $16.95

TUNA MELT $10.95

grilled burger patty, sauteed onions, swiss
cheese, and thousand island dressing 

PATTY MELT $11.95

w/bacon or ham
GRILLED CHEESE $7.95

$5.95

fresh turkey breast, swiss cheese, coleslaw,
& thousand island dressing on rye

TURKEY RACHEL $12.95

corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut &
thousand island dressing on rye 

REUBEN $12.95

HOT HONEY CHICKEN 
panko breaded chicken breast, lettuce,
tomato and hot honey

$12.95

HOT SANDWICHES
served w/ potato chips

BURGERS
served on brioche roll w/ potato chips, lettuce

and tomato

HAMBURGER $11.25
CHEESEBURGER $11.95
BACON CHEESEBURGER $12.95

QFR FAVORTIES
CHEESESTEAK 
chipped ribeye OR shaved chicken, american cheese w/
OR w/o onions w/ OR w/o tomato sauce 

$14.95

DIETER'S DELIGHT
half sandwich, cup of soup, & angel food cake
topped with fresh fruit

$12.50

house salad topped with tuna or chicken salad
TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD PLATTER $13.25

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry,
seafood, or eggs increases your risk of food borne illness.



CORN FRITTERS
$3.95FILLING
$3.95RICE
$3.95APPLESAUCE
$3.95COLESLAW
$3.95COURTNEY’S BROCCOLI SALAD
$4.95

MASHED POTATOES
COTTAGE CHEESE

$4.25

SIDE SALAD
$4.25

BAKED POTATO
regular or sweet, available after 3pm $3.95

$3.95VEGGIES
corn, green beans, carrots, or veggie of the day

FRIES (REGULAR)
Curly, Steak Cut, OR Sweet Potato Fries ($4.95)

$3.95
$4.25

SIDES

DELMONICO STEAK
12 oz

$26.95

VEAL STEAK
served w/ brown gravy or tomato
sauce

$16.25

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP PLATTER (7)
steamed, broiled, or fried

$19.50
served w/ two sides of your choice

CRAB CAKES (2)
homemade

$28.95

PARMESAN CRUSTED TILAPIA
tender tilapia with a crispy parmesan crust

$19.50

$16.50SHRIMP/CLAM BASKET
served w/ fries and one side

$26.95MAHI MAHI
served with a peach salsa

PORK/POULTRY
served w/ two sides of your choice unless otherwise noted

all white meat, with filling
ROAST TURKEY $17.95

grilled or fried
CHICKEN BREASTS $15.50

homemade
CHICKEN CROQUETTES $15.50

CHICKEN TENDERS $14.50

grilled or fried
TWIN PORK CHOPS 14 OZ $16.95

served w/ caramelized pineapples
GRILLED HAM STEAK 12 OZ $15.50

HAMLOAF $15.95

QFR FAVORITES

$21.95
$21.95

STEAK TIPS OVER RICE OR TOAST

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP JAMBALAYA

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN STIRFRY
chicken and veggies, served over rice

$17.95

MENU
L U N C H / D I N N E R

A V A I L A B L E  A F T E R  1 1 A M

PASTA

$17.50VEAL PARMIGIANA
served over spaghetti 

grilled or fried, served over spaghetti
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $15.50

served w/ one side of your choice

choice of marinara, alfredo, or vodka
RAVIOLI $12.95

BROCCOLI ALFREDO $12.95
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (3) $13.95
LASAGNA $15.95
CHICKEN MARSALA $19.95
over spaghetti, 1 side

APPETIZERS

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
ONION RINGS 
BANG BANG SHRIMP
COWBOY CORN BITES
bacon, cheddar, corn, jalapeños, with ranch

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA
chipped chicken, cheddar cheese, bbq
served with sour cream

$8.95
$7.50

$10.95
$8.95

$12.50

CRISPY SMOKED WINGS (8PCS)
choice of buffalo, garlic parm, bbq, mango
habanero, sweet sriracha, teriyaki, hot honey,
sweet thai chili, chili cherry cola

$11.95

MOZZARELLA STICKS 

LOCAL CAPRESE SALAD

SUMMER SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Local tomatoes, fresh basil, mozzarella with
balsamic drizzle

$7.95

$10.95

$13.95
5 colossal shrimp with a mango cocktail sauce

BEEF
served w/ two sides of your choice

GRILLED LIVER & ONIONS $12.95
SHEPARD'S PIE $12.50
CHOPPED SIRLOIN
served w/ onions, mushrooms, and
brown gravy

$14.95

ROAST BEEF W/ FILLING $17.95

MEATLOAF $15.95

KOREAN BEEF BOWL
marinated steak, korean fried rice,
green onion

$15.50

HOT SANDWICH PLATTERS
served w/ 1 side of your choice

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked meats,
poultry, seafood, or eggs increases your risk of food borne

illness.

HOT TURKEY $13.50
HOT ROAST BEEF $13.50

HOT MEATLOAF $12.95
HOT HAM LOAF $12.95



$9.95MEAT & CHEESE
Choice of bacon, sausage, scrapple, or
ham

$8.25CHEESE
Choice of american, swiss, or cheddar

$9.50MUSHROOM & CHEESE
$9.50BROCCOLI & CHEESE
$9.75VEGGIE

$10.25WESTERN W/ CHEESE
$9.95GREEK 

Feta cheese & tomatoes

$9.50
$9.95

SPINACH & CHEESE
w/ American
w/ Feta

$11.95HOUSE
American cheese, sausage, bacon, &
ham

Made with 3 eggs, served w/ toast & potatoes
(sub english muffin/sourdough/texaas toast $0.50)

Gluten Free $1.50

OMELETTES

QFR FAVORTIES

$11.50BREAKFAST BOWL
2 eggs, bacon, sausage gravy, and melted cheddar
cheese served over tater tots with choice of toast 

$6.50BREAKFAST SPECIAL
2 eggs, potatoes, toast, and coffee 
(sub english muffin/sourdough/texas toast $0.50)

$14.25QUARRYVILLE FEAST
2 hot cakes or french toast, 2 eggs, bacon,
sausage, potatoes, and toast

STEAK & EGGS
2 eggs, 6 oz delmonico steak, potatoes, 
and toast

$16.95

CHIPPED BEEF $9.50
served on toast or biscuit w/ potatoes 

SAUSAGE GRAVY $9.50
served on toast or biscuit w/ potatoes 

2 poached eggs, scrapple, & an english muffin topped w/
our homemade chipped beef, served w/ potatoes

COUNTRY BENEDICT $10.95

HOT CAKES, FRENCH TOAST,
& WAFFLES

HOT CAKES
Tall Stack (3) $7.95  Short Stack (2) $6.95
CHOCOLATE CHIP HOT CAKES

BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES

Traditional, Whole Wheat, Old-
Fashioned

FRENCH TOAST $7.95

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $10.95
Seasonal
BELGIAN WAFFLE
w/ seasonal topping

$7.95
$9.95

Tall Stack (3) $8.95  Short Stack (2) $7.95

Tall Stack (3) $8.95  Short Stack (2) $7.95

MENU
B R E A K F A S T

A V A I L A B L E  A L L  D A I L Y

The FDA advises consuming raw or under-cooked
meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs increases your risk of

food borne illness.
Changes to menu items may result in additional charges

$5.95

BREAKFAST SIDES
BAKED OATMEAL

SCRAPPLE $4.95

BREAKFAST HAM $4.95

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT $4.95

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $3.95

YOGURT PARFAIT 
w/ Berries and Granola 

$6.95

$4.95
+$1.00

OATMEAL
w/ Raisins

BAGEL $4.25

TOAST $3.75

GRILLED STICKY BUN $5.95

ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.95

POTATOES $3.95

CORNED BEEF HASH $6.95

BACON $4.95

SAUSAGE $4.95
links or homemade patties

CUP OF CHIPPED BEEF OR
SAUSAGE GRAVY 

$4.95

SANDWICHES
available on white, wheat, or rye

(sub english muffin, sourdough, texas toast $0.50)
 Gluten Free $1.50

$5.25EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH
add bacon, ham, sausage, or scrapple
western sandwich 

(eggs, ham, pepper, onion, & cheese)

BIG BREAKFAST SAMMIE
3 eggs, choice of meat, cheese, on a grilled
hoagie roll, served w/potatoes

$7.25
$7.95

$10.25

MILKSHAKES VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 6.25

COFFEE REGULAR OR DECAF 2.95
HOT TEA REGULAR, DECAF, OR HERBAL 3.25

HOT CHOCOLATE 3.25
CAPPUCCINO 3.25
MILK 3.25
CHOCOLATE MILK 3.95
JUICE

ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, V-8, OR TOMATO
3.50 / 4.95

SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI, DT PEPSI, MOUNTAIN DEW, STARRY, DR. PEPPER,
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA, SWEET ICED TEA, RASPBERRY ICED
TEA, LEMONADE

3.50

BEVERAGES


